Pos
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T3

T7

T7

T7

T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T37
T37
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Name

KIRSTEIN, Anton (16)
VAN DIJK, Menno (23)
ASTL, Leonhard (18)
OSTHER, Fernand (37)
FRITSCH, Florian (42)
FARRELLY, Craig (20)
STEINER, Johannes (8)
MCNAMARA, Sean (21)
TRUNZER, Christopher (76)
BUHL, Sebastian (12)
KIND, Robin (63)

DE HAAS, Floris (27)
LAW, David (71)
JEDRZEJCZYK, Mateusz (72)
WATREMEZ, Guillaume (2)
SPALLONE, Salvatore (29)
MIVIS, Christopher (10)
ANTONELLI, David (9)
KNAPPE, Alexander (73)
REITER, Berni (11)
BOSCO-CWIOK, Thomas (60)
SCHNEIDER, Marcel (62)
GROSS, Stephan (28)
HEISELE, Sebastian (43)
STABEN, Benedict (1)
WRIGHT, Darren (41)
LAIER, Maximilian (74)

LE SAGER, Kenny (34)
BENZ, Ken (66)

DVORAK, Clemens (80)
BECKER, Fabian (78)
MESSING, Brian (58)
MIARKA, Benjamin (61)
JOUAN, Henri-Edmond (44)
KOTNIK, Gregor (33)
BRONSON, Peter Henry (30)
KIND, Richard (52)
SCHWARTZ, Antoine (65)
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LEADERBOARD

Country

Germany
Netherlands
Austria
Netherlands
Germany
England
Austria
United States
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Scotland
Poland
Belgium
United States
Belgium
France
Germany
Austria
Poland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
England
Germany
France
Switzerland
Austria
Germany
Poland
Germany
France
Austria
United States
Netherlands

France
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R1

67
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74

R2 R3 Holes

F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (1)

Total

67
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74

Total

Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
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T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T60
T60
T62
T62
64

T65
T65
67

68

69

T70
T70
T72
T72
T74
T74
T76
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Name

GRADECKI (AM), Mateusz (81)
BURNIER, Jean-Luc (36)
EICHMEIER, Max (39)
MERONK (AM), Adrian (54)
ZIELINSKI, Grzegorz (56)
HENRIQUES, Nuno (14)
BOYS, Tom (19)

CRUZ, Tiago (67)

GALLAIS, Anthony (6)
SCHWIERZ, Constantin (22)
EINHAUS, Sean (13)

MEJOW, Philipp (40)
MARSHALL, Trevor (49)
MCLEAN, Philip (53)
GASIENICA (AM), Jedrzej (15)
WILSON, James (77)
PROCTOR, Martyn (24)
VEIJALAINEN, Miro (47)
OSSOWSKI, Jakub (82)
COBO, Moises (69)
CHOJINICKI, Kamil (79)
CHAUDHURI, Neil (48)
KAHLOS (AM), Juuso (57)
MOSELE, Matteo (32)
KAISER, Christian (70)
SEDLACEK, Tadeas (38)
GIAOUI, David (31)
QUINTANA, Raphael (35)
SALUDA, Maksymilian (68)
RAGANKIEWICZ, Piotr (5)
SWINIARSKI, Wojciech (17)
VOLLATH, Matthias (25)
ZABOROWSKI (AM), Oskar (26)
HEJGER, Marcin (45)
URBANSKI (AM), Jakub (50)
PIOTROVSKI, Jakub (4)
KARCZMARCZYK (AM), Michel (51)
RYNKIEWICZ, Andrzej (7)
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LEADERBOARD

Country

Poland
Switzerland
Germany
Poland
Poland
Portugal
England
Portugal
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
New Zealand
Scotland
Poland
England
Wales
Finland
Poland
Spain
Poland
England
Finland
Italy
Germany
Czech Republic
France
France
Poland
Poland
Poland
Austria
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland

Poland
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R1

74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
91

R2 R3 Holes

F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (D)
F (1)
F (1)

Total

74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
91

Total

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+19
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Name

SZPILA, Michal (83)

SZYIA (AM), Jakub (55)
SMONIEWSKI (AM), Witold (75)
DECHAMBRE, Marcial (3)
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LEADERBOARD

Country

Poland
Poland
Poland

Germany
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R1

91
97

+3

R2 R3 Holes

F(1)
F(1)

5 (1)

Total

91
97

23

Total

+19
+25

DQ
RTD
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